Core Balance Current Transformer
E468995
R
OTH/CT/CBCT/18/10/004
About Product :
1
● Compact design, Reliable and accurate.
● Designed to detect earth leakage current and

4
RISH CBCT 38
Ordering Code
OTH/CT/CBCT/18/10/004
CB08-0101000000000 CBCT 38/71/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3
CB08-0101002000000 CBCT 38B/71/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL15%
CB13-0101000000000 CBCT 38/71 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3 spg.LC
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS:
5
RISH CBCT 57
Core Balance CT
Ordering Code
OTH/CT/CBCT/18/10/004
CB09-0101000000000 CBCT 57/97/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3
CB09-0101002000000 CBCT 57B/97/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL15%
CB13-0101000100000 CBCT 57/97 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3 spg.LC
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS:
6
RISH CBCT 70
Core Balance CT
Ordering Code
OTH/CT/CBCT/18/10/004
CB10-0101000000000 CBCT 70/109/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3
CB10-0101002000000 CBCT 70B/109/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL15%
CB13-0101000200000 CBCT 70/109 30MA-30A 600:1 Cl3 spg.LC
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS:
7
RISH CBCT 120
Core Balance CT
Ordering Code
OTH/CT/CBCT/18/10/004
CB11-0101000000000 CBCT 120/153/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3
CB11-0101002000000 CBCT 120B/153/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL15%
CB13-0101000300000 CBCT 120/153 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3 spg.LC
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS:
8
RISH CBCT 210
Core Balance CT
Ordering Code
OTH/CT/CBCT/18/10/004
CB12-0101000000000 CBCT 210/250/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3
CB12-0101000100000 CBCT 210B/250/20 30MA-30A 600:1 CL15%
CB13-0101000400000 CBCT 210/250 30MA-30A 600:1 CL3 spg.LC
Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
RISHABH INSTRUMENTS. LTD.
Domes�c (India): +91 253 2202028/99  |  marke�ng@rishabh.co.in
Interna�onal: +91 253 2202004/06/08/99  |  global@rishabh.co.in